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Program/Project Design Status Design By Construction Status

2022 Street Rehab Capital Program Jennifer Russell 513-352-6235  jennifer.russell@cincinnati-oh.gov

St Rehab 2022 CIP #1 Design City In-House To Be Bid Third Quarter 2022

St Rehab 2022 Urban Paving River Rd (Fairbanks to 

Anderson Ferry) Complete City In-House Under Contract

St Rehab 2022 Paxton Av (Marburg to Wasson) Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

St Rehab 2022 Galbraith Rd (Vine to Ridgeview) Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

St Rehab 2022 Red Bank Expressway Design City In-House Under Contract

St Rehab 2022 Beekman Av Design City In-House To Be Bid Third Quarter 2022

St Rehab 2022 Preventive Maintenance Pavement Repair Design City In-House Under Contract

St Rehab 2022 Surface Treatments Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

St Rehab 2022 Preventive Maintenance Resurfacing Design City In-House To Be Bid Third Quarter 2022

Street Improvement Capital Program Chris Kelly  513-352-3721  chris.kelly@cincinnati-oh.gov

Auburn Av - Gilman to Dorchester Design City In-House Under Contract

McMillan Av Sidewalk Design City In-House To Be Bid Third Quarter 2022

Summer St Cul-de-Sac Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

Sussex Avenue Improvements Design City In-House To Be Bid First Quarter 2022

Bridge Capital Program Brandon Lecrone  513-352-6106  brandon.lecrone@cincinnati-oh.gov

2nd St Bridge Post-Tensioning Repairs Pre-Planning TBD Tentative Bid Fourth Quarter 2022

Bridge Maintenance Contract Preliminary Design City In-House Tentative Bid 2022

Brighton Approach Bridge Replacement Preliminary Design Consultant To Be Bid Fourth Quarter 2023 

Walls and Landslides Capital Program Rich Pohana  513-352-5278  rich.pohana@cincinnati-oh.gov

W. Galbraith Rd Slope Stabilization Complete City In-House Included w/ Street Rehab  Galbraith

Anderson Ferry Landslide Preliminary Design City In-House To Be Bid Fourth Quarter 2022

Delhi Avenue Landslide Preliminary Design City In-House To Be Bid Fourth Quarter 2022

Harrison Avenue Opposite Tremont Preliminary Design City In-House To Be Bid Fourth Quarter 2022

Beekman Av Retaining Wall Complete City In-House Included w/ Street Rehab  Beekman

Hillside Stairway Capital Program Rich Pohana  513-352-5278  rich.pohana@cincinnati-oh.gov

Klibourne Stairway Rehabilitation Complete City In-House To Be Bid First Quarter 2022

Various Stairway Repairs I Preliminary Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

Various Stairway Repairs I Preliminary Design City In-House To Be Bid Third Quarter 2022

Bicycle Program & Bike Trails Bryan Williams  513-352-4506  bryan.williams@cincinnati-oh.gov

Oasis Corridor Bike Trail Planning TBD TBD

Wasson Way Bike Trail Phase 6 Design TBD To Be Bid Second Quarter 2023

Wasson Way Bike Trail Phase 7 Design TBD To Be Bid Second Quarter 2024

Central Parkway Phase 2 Design City In-House TBD

Streetscape and Enhancement Projects Angie Strunc  513-352-3310  angie.strunc@cincinnati-oh.gov

Neighborhood Gateways On-going City In-House Multiple Neighborhoods through all 2022

MLK Memorial Planning TBD RFP Issued to Artists First Quarter 2022

Central Parkway Streetscape Planning TBD RFP to be Issued for Design First Quarter 2022

Warsaw Ave Safety Improvements Planning City In-House TBD

Safety Projects Bryan Williams  513-352-4506  bryan.williams@cincinnati-oh.gov

East Walnut Hills Two-Way Complete City In-House Bid First Quarter 2022

2021 Pedestrian Safety Complete City In-House Bid First Quarter 2022

Traffic Calming Construction Complete City In-House Bid First Quarter 2022

Fairbanks/Delhi Safety project (HFST, Pavement, Wall) Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

Traffic Signals Andy Carter  513-378-6190  andrew.carter@cincinnati-oh.gov

River & Thornton Avenue Signal and Improvements Design Consultant To Be Bid First Quarter 2022

Traffic Signals Contract No. 1 Design City In-House To Be Bid Second Quarter 2022

OTR Fiber Project Design Consultant To be Bid Forth Quarter 2023

Traffic Signals Contract No. 2 Design City In-House To be Bid Second Quarter 2023

Street Lighting Ryan Kirk   513-967-8582   ryan.kirk@cincinnati-oh.gov

Central Parkway Lighting Improvements On-going City In-House Construction to resume Second Quarter 2022

Corry Street Lighting Improvements Design City In-House Construction To Start Second Quarter 2022

CBD Light Pole Replacements Planning City In-House TBD

Mega Projects Bill Shefcik  513-352-5273  bill.shefcik@cincinnati-oh.gov

Western Hills Viaduct Replacement Design Consultant

Soliciting for a CMAR in Second Quarter 2022    

Building Demolitions to be Bid Second Quarter


